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C:\CamsizerXT\CAMDAT\GFS_06_SV_14_PRECRUSH\GFS_06_SV_14_PRECRUSH175.rdf
C:\CamsizerXT\CAMSYS\GFS_06_SV_14_PRECRUSH.afg
6/24/2015 ,  16:12 ,  duration  11 min 53 s at 0.5 % covered area, image rate 1:1 , with X-Fall, gap width = 7.0 
mm

xc_min
CCD-B  = 11493478 ,  CCD-Z  = 141348
no
no

User

ASTM(+) No(-)  retained  passing   SPHT3     Symm3     b/l3      PDN      
     [%]    [%]     

 > #16              1.8 100.0  0.750  0.880  0.740     59
      #20       #16     4.4  98.2  0.749  0.875  0.722    327
      #30       #20     5.2  93.8  0.778  0.866  0.725   1095
      #40       #30     7.8  88.6  0.805  0.861  0.725   4584
      #50       #40    13.8  80.8  0.861  0.877  0.736  24248
      #60       #50    15.1  67.0  0.898  0.897  0.746  54693
      #70       #60    18.7  51.9  0.913  0.906  0.744 109696
     #140       #70    29.3  33.2  0.906  0.907  0.717 427933
      PAN      #140     3.9   3.9  0.868  0.910  0.709 26181468

xc_min [ASTM]PAN #70 #45 #35 #25 #18 #160
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Characteristics

Q3 [%] x [µm]
 10.0 153.0
 50.0 245.4
 90.0 651.1

SPAN3 = 2.030 
U3 = 1.783 
Mv3(x) = 329.9 µm 
Sigma3(x) = 244.9 µm 

Mean value SPHT3 = 0.868
Mean value Symm3 = 0.892
Mean value b/l3 = 0.716
Mean value RDNS_C3 = 0.409
Mean value SPHT_K3 = 0.640
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